12F-3 No 77 Shin Tai Wu Road Sec 1, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, ROC
Telephone: +886-2-2698-3280 / Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com / Technical Support: support@aicsys.com / Website: http://www.aicsys.com
MEDUSA-B Series
Introduction
The MEDUSA-B series is designed to provide users
with friendly and clear visual monitoring device that
can be easily fitted onto standard 19” rack and takes

Technical Drawings
Main Specifications
Ordering Information
MEDUSA-B117 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
MEDUSA-B117T 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
MEDUSA-B115 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
MEDUSA-B115T 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black